
3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

MAN 34.88

Serie 1
1 4 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.53
2 3 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.47
3 2 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.73
4 5 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.79
5 8 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 40.70
6 7 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 41.25
7 6 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.79
8 1 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 43.91

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore 10:15

Serie 2
1 4 CAPIZZI Matilde 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 41.00
2 8 FIORE Giada 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 41.88
3 6 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 43.88
4 5 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 44.17
5 2 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 45.54
6 3 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.66
7 1 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.80
8 7 BIANCO Isabella 2003 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 51.18

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore 10:14

Serie 3
1 2 PARROTTA Veronica 2003 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 40.99
2 6 PASTORINO Alessia 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 44.19
3 5 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 44.79
4 3 ARFAOUI Nadia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.29
5 4 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 51.47

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore 10:13
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3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 34.88

Esordienti EBF 2003
1 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.53
2 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.73
3 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 40.70
4 PARROTTA Veronica 2003 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 40.99
5 CAPIZZI Matilde 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 41.00
6 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 41.25
7 FIORE Giada 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 41.88
8 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 43.91
9 PASTORINO Alessia 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 44.19

10 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 44.79
11 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.66
12 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.80
13 BIANCO Isabella 2003 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 51.18
14 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 51.47

Esordienti EBF 2002
1 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.47
2 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 38.79
3 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.79
4 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 43.88
5 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 44.17
6 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 45.54
7 ARFAOUI Nadia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.29
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